Position Other Positions Held

Director, Purchasing And
Contracting

Assistant Director, Purchasing
And Contracting

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Chief, Departmental Operations

Group Program Manager Election Worker IV

Chief, Departmental Operations

Chief, Departmental Operations

Information Technology
Principal

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Administrative Services
Manager |

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Administrative Services
Manager |

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Senior Procurement Election Worker IV

Contracting Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Total Wages

$210,288

$151,066

$125,610

$123,134

$118,309

$113,304

$113,298

$112,285

$107,950

$106,450

$103,915

$101,620

$97,887

$97,716

$97,377

$95,273

$94,321

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$99,609

$76,634

$57,738

$53,628

$40,616

$61,987

$52,816

$51,606

$47,541

$56,774

$58,920

$45,699

$47,443

$43,902

$41,441

$47,443

$52,492



Procurement Contracting
Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Information Technology
Analyst

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Administrative Analyst IlI
Administrative Analyst ||

Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Election Worker IV

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

$94,022

$93,317

$91,801

$88,237

$86,613

$86,016

$85,996

$85,862

$85.816

$84,934

$84,524

$82,406

$81,212

$79,909

$79,645

$77,800

$77,800

$77,292

$43,615

$43,565

$51.417

$41,593

$49,567

$41,330

$41,351

$41,351

$33,938

$41,581

$49,914

$34,628

$33,051

$33,226

$38,699

$47,303

$45,611

$42,012



County Records Manager
Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Senior Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Administrative Secretary |lI
Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer
Administrative Analyst Il
County Records Manager
Procurement Contracting
Officer

Administrative Analyst Il
Associate Accountant Election Worker IV
Information Technology

Specialist
Election Worker IV

Administrative Analyst |
Supervising Office Assistant
Supervising Office Assistant
Procurement Contracting

Officer
Office Support Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

$76,590

$74,181

$69,499

$66,633

$64,992

$64,742

$62,123

$60,203

$59,271

$58,247

$57,983

$57,276

$56,477

$53,392

$52,504

$52,504

$49,777

$46,943

$34,869

$29,226

$28,999

$33,214

$32,965

$30,058

$22,082

$35,969

$39,457

$32,139

$25,468

$38,505

$29,448

$24,587

$23,891

$36,650

$18,485

$29,406



Records Management
Coordinator

Imaging Technician |l
Procurement Contracting

Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Office Support Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Senior Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Senior Procurement Specialist

Administrative Analyst Il

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Election Worker IV

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

Purchasing &
Contracting

$46,334

$45,780

$42,787

$41,540

$41,054

$36,175

$34,557

$30,442

$28,793

$27,905

$23,356

$15,387

$14,912

$3,645

$3,566

$34,257

$22,045

$19,766

$14,400

$22,666

$23,146

$13,521

$10,873

$10,405

$10,873

$9,514

$5,744

$3,862

$2,551

$0



