Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Purchasing And Contracting		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$210,288	\$99,609
Assistant Director, Purchasing And Contracting		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$151,066	\$76,634
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$125,610	\$57,738
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$123,134	\$53,628
Group Program Manager	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$118,309	\$40,616
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$113,304	\$61,987
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$113,298	\$52,816
Information Technology Principal		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$112,285	\$51,606
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$107,950	\$47,541
Administrative Services Manager II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$106,450	\$56,774
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$103,915	\$58,920
Administrative Services Manager II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$101,620	\$45,699
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$97,887	\$47,443
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$97,716	\$43,902
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$97,377	\$41,441
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$95,273	\$47,443
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$94,321	\$52,492

Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$77,292	\$42,012
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$77,800	\$45,611
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$77,800	\$47,303
Administrative Analyst III		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$79,645	\$38,699
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$79,909	\$33,226
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$81,212	\$33,051
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$82,406	\$34,628
Information Technology Analyst		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$84,524	\$49,914
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$84,934	\$41,581
Procurement Contracting Officer	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$85,816	\$33,938
Administrative Analyst III		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$85,862	\$41,351
Administrative Analyst III		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$85,996	\$41,351
Departmental Human Resources Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$86,016	\$41,330
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$86,613	\$49,567
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$88,237	\$41,593
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$91,801	\$51,417
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$93,317	\$43,565
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$94,022	\$43,615

County Records Manager		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$76,590	\$34,869
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$74,181	\$29,226
Senior Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$69,499	\$28,999
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$66,633	\$33,214
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$64,992	\$32,965
Administrative Secretary III		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$64,742	\$30,058
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$62,123	\$22,082
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$60,203	\$35,969
County Records Manager		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$59,271	\$39,457
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$58,247	\$32,139
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$57,983	\$25,468
Associate Accountant	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$57,276	\$38,505
Information Technology Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$56,477	\$29,448
Administrative Analyst I	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$53,392	\$24,587
Supervising Office Assistant		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$52,504	\$23,891
Supervising Office Assistant		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$52,504	\$36,650
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$49,777	\$18,485
Office Support Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$46,943	\$29,406

Records Management Coordinator	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$46,334	\$34,257
Imaging Technician II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$45,780	\$22,045
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$42,787	\$19,766
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$41,540	\$14,400
Office Support Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$41,054	\$22,666
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$36,175	\$23,146
Senior Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$34,557	\$13,521
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$30,442	\$10,873
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$28,793	\$10,405
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$27,905	\$10,873
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$23,356	\$9,514
Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$15,387	\$5,744
Senior Procurement Specialist		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$14,912	\$3,862
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$3,645	\$2,551
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing & Contracting	\$3,566	\$0